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l. “REDHOT MORTGAGE" -

10% per cent financing left until
1983 on this well located In town
house. Features 3 bedrooms.

Family room with fireplace,

beautiful conditlon, treed yard,
affordable price. Call now. R-510.

1. 2ACRESPREAD

Super quality 3 bdrm bungalow
on two acres of lawn, garden and
a horse corral plus a great view
and near Midland. Well worth
$47,500. MLS 974.

3. EXEC. RANCH

Ranch style home on over two
acres of land. About 2,000 sq. ft of
living space. Highly energy ef-
ficient. Large detached garage.
Space for horses to roam. Owner
will hold mortgage. MLS-6-81.

4. 5-PLEX

5 nicely decorated electrically
heated apartments. Call for
financlal breakdown. MLS 371.

5. VACANT AND LONESOME
For someone to buy! Near Hwy.
69 Iin popular resort area, 3
bdrms, fireplace, workshop,

large patio. Move right In.

BRYSON
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“TALK TO McQ"...
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7. MINUTES FROM TOWN
~Enjoy country living with town convenience. Big, brick walled fireplace

in family room, 3 bdrms and lovely kitchen make this a house to see this

weekend.

8. A HOME FOR ALL

SEASONS

When you live in this 4 bedrnum
home with 2 beautiful fireplaces,
only 10 seconds from the shore of
Georgian Bay, owner will
finance. Call now.

MUST SELL!!
All offers seriously considered,
quiet location, nicely decorated 3

bdrms, 2 bathroom home. Asking
only $25,900! MLS 681.
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25. MODERN AS TOMORROW
Uniquely designed and different 3
bedroom home featuring an
acorn filreplace and cathedral
celling in lovely living room with
panoramic view of Penetang
Bay. Many extras such as
kitchen appliances, rec. room,
spiral staircase and large
sundeck.

9. WHATAVIEW!!

Georgian Bay never looked
better and this home is literally
only a stones throw from the
beach. Complete with 2
fireplaces, 4 bdrms, large kitchen
and living room, family room,
etc. Owner will finance right
buyer. MLS 349.
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26. NEVERLIVED IN - $69,500
MLS-972 — Built for the
discriminative buyer, excellent
interior and exterior design of
this large home will thrill you too.
Situated near good beach area.
Good financing avallable.

10. BOUNDEDBYWYE RIVER

3.9 acres with small log

bungalow, insulated bunk house,

barn and storage sheds. Listed at
$39.900 with a 11 per cent mor-
tgage.

PENETANG OFFICE

27.HOME FOR THE BEGINNER

OR RETIRED COUPLE.

3 bdrms, four years young, brick
and aluminum const. Excellent
kitchen, dining room, with patio
doors to back yard, family room
in finished basement, just move
In and relax. Now only $35,500.

Ask for Henry Light.

28. HOME ON THREE LOTS -
$44,500

MLS-710 — Reduced In price for
quick sa.e with the sale of two lot,
this home will give you real
reasonable living.

11. BODY SHOP- RESIDENCE
35 acre site with 2,000 sq. ft
garage plus 32 ft x 16 ft spray
booth. Includes 3 bdrm home.
Located off Hwy. 69. $79,000. MLS
989.

12. WORKSHOP,
LUX. HOME
Opportunity for self employed or
handyman. 1,400 sq. ft heated
shop and office, beautiful 5 bdrm
bungalow with rec. room,
fireplace, sauna, deck and much
more. Possibility of severing lotf
with bldgs. MLS 860.

OFFICE,

$35,900
Your chance to profit with this
especially priced home, featuring
lovely family room and view of
Georgian Bay. Redecorated,
aluminum facia and soffits. P-42,

4 Robert St. W.

29. RANCHSTYLE HOME

On beautiful 4 acre estate lot,
with some bush . Just minutes
from Penetang, this home offers
spacious living in its 14 rooms,
double garage, work shop and
small loft barn. Really
worthwhile seeing. Now only
$68,500 with good financing.

30 DOUBLE DEAL FOR -
$45,900

Two bungalows on nne lot on east
side Midland, walking distance to
downtown park and schools.
MLS.

31. INCOME PROPERTY AT
ONLY - $41,900

MLS-781 — Beautiful 100 x 495
partly treed lot on Everton Drive,
Midland, live in, rent the rest and
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